19.30

20.30

21.30

19.30

20.30

21.30

19.30

20.30

21.30

19.30

20.30

21.30

6-nov

BARTELS baan SandD-art baan VERHEIJDEN baan Hendricks baan
Inge Sieben Michelle Keltjens Maike van Bogget Trudy Gielen Gonny Ramakers Monique Hendricks Sofie Metsemakers Francien a/dBoom
René Venner Michel van de bool Harold Hesen Bas Blomen Thies aan den Boom Ton Stemkens Jan Ramakers Dolf Geenen
Adéle van Enckevort Lilian Janssen Monique Noblesse Niky Geenen Senna Heijnen Rikie Verhaeg Mirjam Berben Nienke Geraedts
John Luijten Ralph Peters Lea v/d Beuken Nanda Kleuskens Gerard v/d Schoor Jort Janssen Noud Wassenberg Rob Pouls

Jenet Britt Ariaans Ceciel van Weerde Loes Lijssen Jos Hanssen Michel van Weerde Jac Verheijden Bram van den Beuken
Har Beurskens Nikki Staaks Yorrick Nijssen Michiel Metsemakers Jos Metsemakers Peter Thijssen Twan v/d Beuken Sjors Pouls
| 13-nov |
BARTELS baan SandD-art baan VERHEIJDEN baan Hendricks baan
Mirjam Berben Inge Sieben Monique Teeuwen Sandra Geraedts Trudy Gielen Leon Custers Adéle van Enckevort Mieke van de Bool
Rikie Verhaeg Lea v/d Beuken Hans Lijssen Robert Noblesse Dolf Geenen Michel van de bool Jan Ramakers Rob Pouls

Lilian Janssen

Liset Smeets

Michelle Keltiens

Francien a/dBoom

Gonny Ramakers

Monique Hendricks

Nienke Geraedts

Senna Heijnen

Moniqgue Zegveld Sofie Metsemakers Britt Ariaans Monique Noblesse John Luijten Thies aan den Boom Yorrick Nijssen Jeffrey Berben
Noud Wassenberg Sjors Pouls Bas Blomen Har Beurskens Loes Lijssen Jenet Gerard v/d Schoor Jac Verheijden
Michiel Metsemakers Jos Hanssen Jos Metsemakers Bram van den Beuken Nikki Staaks Peter Thijssen Jort Janssen Ralph Peters
| 20-nov |

BARTELS baan SandD-art baan VERHEIJDEN baan Hendricks baan 2x spelen
Monique Zegveld Mieke van de Bool Lilian Janssen Maike van Bogget Sandra Geraedts Monique Hendricks Nanda Kleuskens Sofie Metsemakers Monique Noblesse
Noud Wassenberg Harold Hesen Rob Pouls Dolf Geenen Ton Stemkens John Luijten Jeffrey Berben Thies aan den Boom
Monique Noblesse Trudy Gielen Michelle Keltiens Marloes van Pelt Niky Geenen Claudia van Hensberg Adéle van Enckevort Carlyn Kempen
René Venner Michel van de bool Senna Heijnen Nienke Geraedts Sjors Pouls Ralph Peters Francien a/dBoom Lea v/d Beuken
Rikie Verhaeg Jenet Britt Ariaans Robert Noblesse Loes Lijssen Moniqgue Noblesse Jobert Reijners Bas Blomen
Nikki Staaks Jac Verheijden Jort Janssen Yorrick Nijssen Har Beurskens Jos Metsemakers Michiel Metsemakers Twan v/d Beuken

27-nov

BART

ELS baan

SandD-art baan

VERHEIJDEN baan

Hendricks baan

Monique Hendricks

Francien a/dBoom

Trudy Gielen

Sandra Geraedts

Monique Teeuwen

Claudia van Hensberg

Monique Zegveld

Sofie Metsemakers

Leon Custers

Ton Stemkens

Maike van Bogget

Lea v/d Beuken

Bram van den Beuken

John Luijten

Nienke Geraedts

Mieke van de Bool

Gonny Ramakers

Adéle van Enckevort

Carlyn Kempen

Lilian Janssen

Monique Noblesse

Marloes van Pelt

Michelle Keltiens

Inge Sieben

Bas Blomen

Jeffrey Berben

Thies aan den Boom

Noud Wassenberg

Michel van de bool

Jan Ramakers

Rob Pouls

René Venner

Jort Janssen

Sjors Pouls

Maikel aan den Boom

Senna Heijnen

Nikki Staaks

Yorrick Nijssen

Britt Ariaans

Loes Lijssen

Harold Hesen

Jos Metsemakers

Gerard v/d Schoor

Har Beurskens

Peter Thijssen

Jos Hanssen

Hans Lijssen

Jac Verheijden




